

# KPSP Wish List

## Agritech heating unit installation estimate

Labor and materials for the following:

- Prepare and cover existing hoop house structure customer supplied 6mil clear poly film  
Total materials and labor: \$500.00
- Install Modine 200 propane heater including heater hanger and venting. Owner to provide propane tank and propane hook up. \$2500.00
- (Propane installation estimate pending. Approx. \$500.00)

Payment schedule: \$2500.00 upon acceptance of this proposal

Balance due upon completion \$10 00.00

**Heating System Installation total \$3,500.00**

## Water garden.org

RLP020	2 - 15ft x 15ft pond liner	\$182.25
RLU005	2 - 15ft x 15ft underlayment	\$49.50

**Aquaculture tanks set up total \$231.75**

## Uncle Jim's Worn Farm

5000	Red Composting Worms \$99.95(ea) x 4	\$399.80
500	Super Red European Night Crawlers \$39.95(ea) x 8	\$319.60

**Vermiculture total \$719.40**

## Flow Hive

Flow Hive	\$699.00(ea) x 3	\$2,097.00
-----------	------------------	------------

## Full Bloom Apiaries

"Connecticut Carniolan" Mated Queens	\$35.00(ea) x 3	\$95.00
--------------------------------------	-----------------	---------

**Bee keeping total \$2,192.00**

## Fungi Perfect

ECBS10	Burlap Bags \$19.95(ea) x 10	\$199.50
LCWOPO	Pearl Oyster Sawdust Spawn 20.00(ea) x 10	\$200.00

**Mushroom total \$399.50**

**Farmtek (supplies)** highlighted items are included in the above heating installation estimate

STK#

102197	Single U channel 8ft		\$8.99
102198	Stainless Steel Spring 8ft		\$2.15
111943	24" VALUTEK Fan w/shutter		\$319.00
	installed w/ Agritech total		\$330.14
10534	4"x 108" repair tape		\$32.95
110094	Inflation System		\$159.95
102913	Dwyer Mark II Manometer		\$69.95
CR2200	Manual Speed Controller		\$49.95
110096*	Jumper Hose		\$28.95
112189	16"x 16" Single Panel		\$75.26
111936	16" Exhaust Fan w/shutters		\$239.00
111512	Ready Heat Prop Mat	\$164.95(ea) x 2	\$329.90
	owner installed sub total		\$985.01
<b>Green House</b>	<b>owner installed total</b>		<b>\$1,315.15</b>

**Rockler**

26694	Sign making 3-bit set		\$59.99
<b>Sign Making Total</b>			<b>\$59.99</b>

**Johnny Seed Co.**

9053	Agribon +AG19 Floating Row Cover 83' x 250"		\$49.95
9515	Leak Proof Trays 100ct	\$112.00(ea) x 2	\$124.00
7290	shallow Germination Trays	\$264.00(ea) x 2	\$528.00
<b>Micro Green Total</b>			<b>\$701.95</b>

**Total 9,119.74**